
July
*GHS Tennis Drills with Coach Apperson, Monday-Thursday
9:30am-11:00am
*Order uniforms & complete UIL paperwork (RankOne)

August
*GHS Varsity Drills begin August 1 (Tuesday) Tentatively ***9:00am-12:00pm Coach
Apperson - updated per the new UIL rulings.
*GHS Tennis Booster Meeting, August 1 (Tuesday) 4:00pm at the GHS
Tennis Complex *All Welcome
August 2 (Wednesday) 9:00am GHS Varsity Doubles Only v. Marcus & 9:00am-11:00am
(Grade 10) & 1:00pm-3:00pm (Grade 12) Mustang Round-Up
August 3 (Thursday) 9:00am (Mansfield HS) / 1:00pm (Legacy HS) Varsity @ Mansfield ISD &
9:00am-11:00am (Grade 9) & 1:00pm-3:00pm (Grade 11) Mustang Round-Up
August 4 (Friday) 9:00am (Martin HS) / 1:00pm (Arlington HS) Arlington ISD
August 7 & 8 (Monday & Tuesday) 9:00am / 1:00pm GHS - Argyle ISD Tournament
August 10 (Thursday) 1:00pm GHS Varsity Pictures *Red Shirts / White Shorts-Skirts (Casey
Oliver Photography) ALL GHS TENNIS PLAYERS (JV 4th Period & Varsity 8th Period) ARE
INVITED TO PARTICIPATE. No cost for sitting - a gallery of photos will be available for orders.

August 11 (Friday) 7:45am-1:45pm GHS FIsh Camp (Volunteers?) & 3:00pm GHS Varsity v.
Hebron HS, Lewisville ISD
August 12 & 13 (Saturday & Sunday) TnT Tennis UTR Tournament @ Grapevine HS / GHS
Tennis Booster will receive donations from this event.
August 15 (Tuesday) First Day of School! *Be prepared to practice or have a match.
August 22 (Tuesday) 4:30pm GHS Varsity v. Colleyville Heritage HS
August 24 (Thursday) 4:30pm GHS JV @ Colleyville Heritage HS
***TENTATIVE - August 25 (Friday) GHS JV Pictures during 4th period or after school *Red Shirts /
White Shorts-Skirts
August 29 (Tuesday) 4:30pm GHS Varsity @ Birdville HS
August 31 (Thursday) 4:30pm GHS JV v. Birdville HS

September
September 5 (Tuesday) 4:30pm GHS Varsity v. Denton Ryan HS
September 7 (Thursday) 4:30pm GHS JV @ Denton Ryan HS
September 8 (Friday) 4:30pm GHS Varsity @ Marcus HS
September 12 (Tuesday) 4:30pm GHS Varsity @ Lake DallasHS
September 14 (Thursday) 4:30pm GHS JV v. Lake Dallas HS
September 15 (Friday) 4:30pm GHS Varsity v. Timbercreek HS
September 19 (Tuesday) 4:30pm GHS Varsity @ Denton HS
September 21 (Thursday) 4:30pm GHS JV v. Denton HS
September 26 (Tuesday) 4:30pm GHS Varsity v. Argyle HS
September 28 (Thursday) 4:30pm GHS JV @ Argyle HS
October
October 3 (Tuesday) 4:30pm GHS Varsity v. Richland HS / *Senior Recognition Night at GHS
Tennis Complex
October 4 (Wednesday) GHS Homecoming Parade *Downtown Grapevine
October 5 (Thursday) 5:00pm GHS JV @ Richland HS
October 7 (Saturday) 9:00am GHS Varsity v. Boswell HS
October 9-10 Bi-District PlayOffs
October 12-14 Area PlayOffs
*Fall 2023 End of Season Celebration TBD (November)🎉🤩

*If there are any changes or updates, please refer to the GHS Tennis website, Google Calendar or
Coach Apperson’s communications with your player(s). ghstennisbooster@gmail.com*7.27.2023 Updated

http://www.tnttennis.net/
https://www.ghstennis.net
https://www.ghstennis.net/test-calendar
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